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SR.-T., TYPISTS, AND MACRINISTS-continued 

Phillips, Miss J. 
Sherb"ourne, Mrs. E. P. 
Knowsley, Miss K. J. 
Clark, Miss S. P. 
Armstrong, Miss F. L. 
Pitcher, Miss K. J. 
Swain, Miss E. A. 
Munnerley, Miss G. 
Punch, Miss M. I. 
Dickie, Miss N. 
Croker, Miss N. M. 
Greenan, Miss V. M. V. 
Scally, Miss M. C. 
Climo, :Miss R. M. 
Woods, Miss K. M. 
Guddop, Miss L. J. 
Curry, Miss N. V. 
Benney, Miss P. J. 
Petry, Miss D. F. 
Hardy, Miss P. 1\1. 
Simpson, Miss V. E. 
Sorrensen, Miss D. A ... 
O'Meagher, Miss B. J. 
Traynor, Miss E. E. 
Allen, Miss B. C. 
Davies, Miss E. Y. 
Fulton, Miss L. C. 
Durward, Miss J. M. B. 

Kelly, Miss C. F. 
Parkin, ]\iIiss M. 
Ralfan, Mrs. E. 1\1. 
Knox, Miss E. T. R. 
Stretch, Miss E. M. 
Hetherington, Miss P. 
Evans, Miss M. E. 
Aylward, Miss 1\1. P. 
Marshall, Miss M. M ... 
Glenn, Miss E. L. 
McGregor, Miss ,T. M ... 
Kilgour, Miss N. M. .. 
Moore, Miss N. M. 
:McCutcheon, Miss M. E. 
Eastabrook, Miss P. M. 
Piper, Miss, B. V. 
Troup, Miss D. N. 
McGilp, Miss N. J. 
Hamilton, 1\fiss .T. H .. . 
McKenzie, Miss J<. 1<' .. . 
Armour, Miss 1\1. I. 
Craig, Miss F. R. 
Ball, l'IIrs. J. E. 
McMillan, Miss H. M ... 
Boadle, Miss S. E. 
Enright, Miss A. IVL B. 
Ormiston, Mrs. F. J. 
Miller, Miss F. L. 
Roberts, Miss J. L. 
Houston, Miss M. F. 
McLaughlin, Miss 

J. K. V. 
Marshall, Miss V. L. 
Turner, Miss S. 
Smith, Miss H. D. 
Morriss, Miss B. D. 
l'YIorgan, Miss V. 
Hughes, Miss A. 
Hayles, Miss D. M. 
Fox, Miss D. R. 
Craig, Miss P. R. 
Cotter, Miss J. E. 
Slater, Miss B. A. 
Mandel, Miss L. 
Jervis, Miss P. 
Bruce, Miss B. 
Birss, Miss A. L. 
1<'inch, Miss A. M. 
Heteti, Miss B. 

Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, Head Office 
Shorthand-typist, Napier 
Shorthand-typist, North Auckland 
Shorthand· typist, Christchurch .. 
Shorthand-typist, Invercargill .. 
Shorthand-typist, Christchurch .. 
Shorthand.typist, Hokitika 
Shorthand-typist, Christchurch .. 
Shorthand-typist, Rotorua 
Shorthand-typist, North Auckland 
Shorthand· typist, Nth. Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, Hamilton 
Shorthand-typist, Dunedin 
Shorthand·typist, N. Plymouth .. 
Shorthand-typist, Rotorua 
Shorthand-typist, Gisborue 
Shorthand-typist, Nth. Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, Invercargill .. 
Shorthand-typist, Nth. Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, Invercargill 
Shorthand-typist, Nelson 
Shorthand-typist, Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, Dunedin 
Shorthand-typist, Palmerston N. 

Shorthand-typist, Invercargill 
Shorthand-typist, Whangarei 
Shorthand-typist, Te Kuiti 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthanri-typist, Blenheim 
Shorthand-typist, Rotorua 
Shorthand-typist, Napier 
Shorthand-typist, Gisborne 
Shorthand-typist, Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, New Plymouth 
Shorthand-typist, Dunedin 
Shorthand-typist, Timaru 
'fypist, Gisborne 
Shorthand-typist, Napier 
Shorthand-typist, Nelson 
Shorthand-typist, Rotorua 
Shorthand-typist, Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, North Auckland 
Typist, Head Office 
Shorthand-typist, Tauranga 
Shorthand -typist, Wellington 
Typist, North Auckl<1nd 
Shorthand-typist, Hamilton 
Shorthand-typist, Dunedin 
Typist, Head Office 
Shorthand-typist, Blenheim 
Typist, Christchurch .. 
Typist, Te Kuiti 
Shorthand-typist, Dunedin 
Shorthand-typist, Hokitika 
Shorthand-typist, Head Office 

Shorthand-typist, Auckland 
Shorthand-typist, To Kuiti 
Shorthand-typist, Invercargill 
Shorthand-typist, Blenheim 
Shorthand-typist, Head Office 
Ledger-Machinist, Head Office 
Shorthand-typist, Head Office 
Shorthand-typist, Wellington 
Shorthand-typist, Hamilton 
Shorthand-typist, Te Kuiti 
Shorthand-typist, Rotorua 
Shorthand-typist, North Auckland 
Shorthand-typist trainee, H.O. 
Shorthand-typist, Whangarei 
Shorthand-typist, Invercargill 
Typist, Dunedin 
Shorthand-typist, Te Kuiti 
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FIELD STAFF: INSPECTION 

Mee, J. 

Scott, A. W. 
Macdonald, J. M. 
Smeaton, A. C. 
Vssher, B. E. 
McGlone, V. P. 

Super. Field Insp. and Insp. of 785 785 
Reserves (S.l.), Dunedin 

Dist. Field Insp. Wellington 735 785 
Dist. Field Insp., Dunedin 735 785 
Dist. Field Insp., North Auckland 735 785 
Dist. Field Insp., Christchurch 735 785 
Dist. Field Insp., Hamilton 735 785 

13/8/49 
12/1/50 

17/10/49 
1/12/49 
1/12/49 
1/12/49 
1/12/49 
3/1/50 

17/1/50 
28/1/50 
8/3/50 

18/3/50 
20;3/50 
13/S/49 
16/1/50 
20/1/50 
4/2/50 
3/3/50 

1/12/49 
5/1/50 

12/1/50 
16/2/50 
12/1/50 

13/12/49 
18/1/50 
14/3/50 
28/3/50 
1/12/48 

25/1/50 
14/5/49 
1/12/49 
1/4/49 

2/12/49 
3/2/50 

21/7/49 
24/11/49 
8/12/49 
13/1/50 
19/1/50 
31/3/50 

1/4/49 
26/7/49 
9/8/49 

10/1/50 
10/1/50 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 
1/10/47 

1/4/48 
1/12/47 
1/12/47 
13/1/50 
1/10/47 
1/12/47 

4/6/49 
8/9/48 

12/1/50 
9/2/50 

12/2/50 
22/3/50 
19/4/49 
14/6/49 
29/7/48 
6/9/48 

28/10/48 
17/1/49 
24/1/50 

1/2/49 
10/2/50 
10/2/49 
1/2/50 

14/2/50 
2/3/50 
7/3/50 

30/3/50 

1/10/47 

1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
1/4/49 
8/3/50 

£ M. Y. 
350 3 15 
350 3 22 
350 3 28 
350 2 29 
350 4 28 
350 3 27 
350 4 28 
350 4 29 
350 10 29 
350 11 28 
350 12 27 
350 II 27 
350 6 29 
350 3 30 
350 10 30 
350 9 29 
350 5 29 
350 4 30 
350 8 31 
350 1 30 
350 12 31 
350 7 31 
350 11 32 
350 4 32 
350 4 31 
350 12 29 
350 7 24 
325 9 26 

325 9 27 
325 11 27 
325 8 27 
325 7/22 
325 12/30 
325 7/29 
325 2/30 
;125 8/:{0 
325 9/a1 

5/30 
325 12/31 
325 5/30 
325 9/30 
325 9/30 
325 8/32 
325 11/32 
325 3/33 
300 12/98 
300 5/09 
300 2/24 
300 9/18 
300 7/26 
300 3/25 
300 2/26 
300 8/30 
300 9/13 
300 11/22 
300 6/29 
300 8/26 
300 8/31 
300 10/30 

300 1/27 
300 9/31 

12/30 
300 5/31 
300 7/22 
300 1/15 
300 2/19 
300 2/23 
300 6/31 
300 12/20 
300 2/33 
300 12/23 
300 2/33 
300 12/31 
300 10/32 
300 5/27 
300 9/30 

Y. M. 
o II Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. Equiv. 
9 0 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
4 II Adv. Sh.-t. Ex. e, £15_ 
3 11 Sch. Cert., Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
3 11 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
3 10 Matric., Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
3 7 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
3 3 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
3 2 In. Ex., Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
3 2 Sn. Sh.-t., Ex. 
3 I Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. e, £25. 
3 0 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
3 0 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
2 II Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
2 2 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
2 2 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
2 2 Adv. Sh.-t. Ex. c, £15. 
2 I Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
1 4 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
1 3 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
1 3 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
I 1 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
I 3 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
o 4 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
o 2 Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
2 II Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 

In. Ex. Sn. Sh.-t. Ex. 
5 1 In. Sh.-t_ Ex. Resigns 

9/4/49. 
4 2 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
3 11 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
3 6 In. Sh.-t. Ex. c, £25. 

10 8 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
2 4 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
2 2 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
I 8 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
1 4 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
I 4 .In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
1 3 Sch. Cert., In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
1 2 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
1 0 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
1 0 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
o 8 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
o 8 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
o 3 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 
o 3 In. Sh.-t. Ex. 

31 4 
22 7 c, £25. 

9 0 
6 :3 c, £25. 
6 2 
3 7 
2 6 
2 3 
2 2 
7 2 
I 10 
1 7 
I 3 
I 2 

1 2 
1 0 
o 11 Sch. Cert. 
o 10 
o 8 
o 7 
o [j c, £2r;. 
o 2 
o 2 
o 2 Resigns 17/6/49. 
I 2 
o 2 Resigns 11/5/49. 
o 2 
o 1 
o 1 
o 1 

785 10/83 25 

785 12/01 23 6 
785g 3/92 29 2 Sub. Ent. Ex. 
785 11/02 28 6 In. Ex. 
785 3/92 12 4 
785 7/14 11 11 Dip. V.F.M. (Lin.)., In. Elf 

Test. 


